Maytag MAT12PDEGW 05 - BASE (MAT12PDAG/PDEG/PSAG)

Maytag Residential Maytag MAT12PDEGW Washer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - BASE (MAT12PDAG/PDEG/PSAG
Click on the part number to view part
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002
003
004

005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

Original Part Number
Y302699
22001172
Y015627
200744
205254
213100
22001300
203725
203956
213073
22001816
216416
901220
Y212989
Y22001820
22001640

Replaced By
22003428
22002150

W10175939
W10175938

Not Available

Part Description

Leg, Adjustable

Base

Screw- Hex

Bolt

Bolt

PART NOT USED

Spring, Centering

Damper W/Bolt And Clip
Damper Pad Kit

Washer, Double Brace
Hose, Drain

Bolt, Eye/Centering Spring
Ground Wire

Hose, Outer Tub To Pump
Clamp, Hose

Clamp, Hose


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-505395-residential-maytag-mat12pdegw-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410375-maytag-22003428-washer-dryer-leg-adjustable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410725-maytag-22002150-washer-dryer-base.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409289-maytag-y015627-washer-dryer-screw-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415922-maytag-w10175939-washer-dryer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415596-maytag-w10175938-washer-dryer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410352-maytag-22001300-washer-dryer-spring-centering.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409581-maytag-203725-washer-dryer-damper-w-bolt-and-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409582-maytag-203956-washer-dryer-damper-pad-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412735-maytag-213073-washer-dryer-washer-double-brace.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410353-maytag-22001816-washer-dryer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410354-maytag-216416-washer-dryer-bolt-eye-centering-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412710-maytag-901220-washer-dryer-ground-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409460-maytag-y212989-washer-dryer-hose-outer-tub-to-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412009-maytag-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412009-maytag-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
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039
040
041
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044
045

Y311426
22001301
Y202496
202157
22004302
22001511
911852
205131

205132

206505

215098

Y052734

Y052785
210385
211949
202203
Y204998
212979
210684
Y015408
210186

Y054867
211100
22001857

22001396

211294

3400029

12002352
12002352
22002954
486009

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

6-2022030
205000
Not Available

22003235
3370225

3400111

Not Available

90767

Nut, Adapter Plate

Mount, Motor Lower-Assembly
Pulley, Motor

Motor-Drve

Motor-Drve

Deflector, Water

Lockwasher

Switch, Motor External Start

SWITCH, MOTOR EXTERNAL
START No.201664-14,205463-
4 & 201800-4

PROD. No.201664-15, &
No0.205463-3.

SWITCH, MOTOR EXTERNAL
START

Shield, Motor

Nut, Carrage Bolts And
Bracket

Nut, Brace To Damper

Lock Nut For Adjustable Leg
Nut, Adjustment Eyebolt
Pump As Pa

Roller And Spring Kit 4+Spr
WASHER, TUB BRACE
Foot, Adjustable Leg

Screw, Bearing Insert
Screw

Screw, HeX Head No.10 X 1/2
Inc

Screw, 12-14 X 5/8

SET SCREW, MOTOR
PULLEY

Roller And Spring Kit 4+Spr
Motor Mount Assembly
Washer, Lock

Washer, Outer Tub
Capacitor

Clip, Capacitor

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Belt, Pump
V Belt, DriVe Pulley


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415760-maytag-3400029-washer-dryer-nut-adapter-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410355-maytag-22001301-washer-dryer-mount-motor-lower-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409284-maytag-y202496-washer-dryer-pulley-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414725-maytag-12002352-washer-dryer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414725-maytag-12002352-washer-dryer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410836-maytag-22002954-washer-dryer-deflector-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415296-maytag-486009-washer-dryer-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406315-maytag-205131-washer-switch-motor-external-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409597-maytag-215098-washer-dryer-shield-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412920-maytag-y052734-washer-dryer-nut-carrage-bolts-and-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409296-maytag-y052785-washer-dryer-nut-brace-to-damper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412859-maytag-210385-washer-dryer-lock-nut-for-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412733-maytag-211949-washer-dryer-nut-adjustment-eyebolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415620-maytag-6-2022030-washer-dryer-pump-as-pa.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412737-maytag-205000-washer-dryer-roller-and-spring-kit-4spr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412879-maytag-210684-washer-dryer-foot-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410412-maytag-22003235-washer-dryer-screw-bearing-insert.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414301-maytag-3370225-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409287-maytag-211880-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head-no-10-x-1-2-inc.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408481-maytag-3400111-washer-dryer-screw-12-14-x-5-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412737-maytag-205000-washer-dryer-roller-and-spring-kit-4spr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412747-maytag-214956-washer-dryer-motor-mount-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412695-maytag-y054867-washer-dryer-washer-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412742-maytag-211100-washer-dryer-washer-outer-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409285-maytag-201101-washer-dryer-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403009-maytag-22001396-washer-clip-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412620-maytag-211451-washer-dryer-belt-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412696-maytag-211948-washer-dryer-v-belt-drive-pulley.html

	Maytag MAT12PDEGW 05 - BASE (MAT12PDAG/PDEG/PSAG)

